
Yth Perf Geldings $500.00 423 Open Bar Nicholas Gonifas
$300.00 352 Keep It To Yourself Piper I Anderson
$200.00 708 Ima Good Bar Deluxe CATHERINE MUSONES

Yth Perf Mares $500.00 346 Party Favors Emerson Knabenshue
none
none

Am Perf Geldings $500.00 594 Almost Invited Sydney Swallom
$300.00 736 HP Only My Best Christine West
$200.00 630 Nothing Myst Dan Yeager

Open Perf Geldings $500.00 308 Hez Blazing Trouble Susan Wilson
$300.00 652 Master Mechanic Only Gretchen Swope
$200.00 736 HP Only My Best Christine West

Am Perf Mares $500.00 627 Snap It Send It Susan Blackburn
$300.00 229 Chics Late Night Sherry Ann Bertagnolli
$200.00 562 One Of Them Girls Stacy Potter

Open Perf Mares $500.00 627 Snap It Send It Susan Blackburn
$300.00 229 Chics Late Night Sherry Ann Bertagnolli
$200.00 307 Lilly Being Lazy Dana Elizabeth Sandlin

Am Perf Stallions $500.00 683 SS Pity Tha Fool Clara Tracy
none
none

Open Perf Stallion $500.00 683 SS Pity Tha Fool Clara Tracy
none
none

L1 Horse Showmanship $500.00 393 Ladies Im Lookn Good Charlotte Green
$300.00 638 Suddenly Dunit Oliva Ulmer
$200.00 265 Isnt Shee Something Madalynn Redline

L1 Youth Showmanship $500.00 690 Olivia Frost Alayna Diamond
$300.00 582 Shesa Hot Suggestion Faith Perrine
$200.00 377 One Hot Sports Model Mimi-Carlisle King

L2 Youth Showmanship $500.00 346 Pary Favours Emerson Knabenshue
$300.00 340 KM This Rounds On Me Makeila Eserjose
$200.00 377 One Hot Sports Model Mimi-Carlisle King

L3 Youth Showmanship $500.00 350 Midknight Invitation Camille Kennedy
$300.00 273 Amlin So Lazy Tara Casper
$200.00 760 Only After You Reagan Thenhaus

L1 Am Showmanship $500.00 423 Open Bar Jessica Gonifas
$300.00 766 HP Only Lazy Michelle Hustad
$200.00 732 Sportin A Rolex Carolyn Quigley
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L1 Select Showmanship $500.00 247 Undoubted Potential Roby Harden
$300.00 681 Good N Thirsty Laura Morton
$200.00 211 First At Batt Leesa Davis

L2 Select Showmanship $500.00 289 This is Why Im Here Linda Layon-Watson
$300.00 692 Shesa Hot Selection Monica Parduhn
$200.00 551 A Daytona Machin Tresie Wiersma

Select Showmanship L3 $500.00 630 Nothing Myst Dan Yeager
$300.00 587 Red E When You Are Kim Burrell Gutowski
$200.00 585 Mugg Shot Jacqueline Marlow

Am Showmanship L2 $500.00 611 Too Lazy To Hunt Amy Holliday
$300.00 446 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Ehrle
$200.00 697 Set On Kruze Ciera Bennett

Am Showmanship L3 $500.00 394 Mechanic Parkin Only Catherine De Coster
$300.00 594 Almost Invited Sydney Ann Swallom
$200.00 256 Shezz Wily good Carolyn Rice

Yth Western Riding L1 $500.00 320 Betcha Want This Delaney Lee
$300.00 423 Open Bar Nicholas Gonifas
$200.00 540 A Classy Chex Makaley Janneh

Youth Western Riding $500.00 351 The Perfect Kryme Camille Kennedy
$300.00 592 Snippity Snap Rose Amala
$200.00 282 KM Three Bars Down Ava Blyth

Am Western Riding L1 $500.00 348 PF Put It N Park Carla Townsley
$300.00 554 Good N Certain Lily Richardson
$200.00 808 VS Life Flight Shaun Gloude

Select Western Riding $500.00 740 Made By J Candice Hall
$300.00 754 So Noticed Patty Goodwin
$200.00 380 The Best is Yet To B Renee Howes

Open Western Riding 
L1 $500.00 632 CoolkrymsunLadyLike

Laurel Champlin Family 
Trust

$300.00 739 Total Knockoutt CoryCandice Hall Seebach
$200.00 393 Ladies Im Lookn Good Catherine De Coster

Junior Western Riding $500.00 393 Ladies Im Lookn Good Catherine De Coster
$300.00 248 Blazin Lewis Christina Szabados
$200.00 360 Blue Sued Shoes Jim Searles

Amateur Western 
Riding $500.00 599 Nothin Compares Abigail Nesmith

$300.00 254 Only Martinis For Me Klay McDowall
$200.00 358 Nothin But Nett Jeffrey Johns
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Senior Western Riding 
L2 $500.00 754 So Noticed Patty Goodwin

$300.00 808 VS Life Flight Shaun Gloude
$200.00 355 IB Real Lazy Katherine Tobin

Senior Western Riding 
L3 $500.00 357 KM Flat Out The Best Susan Johns

$300.00 310 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly Birkenholtz
$200.00 308 Hez Blazin Trouble Susan Wilson

Open Trail L1 $500.00 601 Insomniak Jeff Mellott
$300.00 259 VS Dress Code Michelle Coulter
$200.00 577 Justa Fancy Machine Brooke Webster

L1 Amateur Trail $500.00 624 Doin Big Things Sandra Boyle
$300.00 495 Flat Otto Money Taylor Deppen
$200.00 599 Nothin Compares Abigail Nesmith

L1 Select Trail $500.00 380 The Best Is Yet To B Renee Howes
$300.00 453 Best Made Willy Joseph Bell
$200.00 305 Snack Chip Joy Cardelli

L1 Youth Trail $500.00 493 Walkin Willy Good Ayana McKnight
$300.00 708 Ima Good Bar Deluxe catherine musones
$200.00 352 Keept It To Yourself Piper I Anderson

Junior Trail $500.00 263 Selfmade Millionaire Cassie Riggert
$300.00 625 SnapPatrickMahomes Brittany Donald
$200.00 259 VS Dress Code Michelle Coulter

Youth Trail $500.00 350 Midknight Invitation Camille Kennedy
$300.00 454 Cool Cruzen Lady Alexa Brown
$200.00 351 The Perfect Kryme Camille Kennedy

L2 Senior Trail $500.00 600 Ona Kruze Jeff Mellott
$300.00 280 Hez Southern Made Gary & Kathy Neal
$200.00 555 VS OnlyBlueWillDo Kellie Dunn

L3 Senior Trail $500.00 357 KM Flat Out The Best Susan Johns
$300.00 310 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly Birkenholtz
$200.00 626 Made In Detriot Gayle Scharf

L2 Select Trail $500.00 258 VS Heres Your Sign Lynn Coulter
$300.00 289 This Is Why Im Here Linda Layon-Watson
$200.00 421 Slow Lopin Louie Angela Marshall

L3 Select Trail $500.00 630 Nothing Myst Dan Yeager
$300.00 308 Hez Blazin Trouble Susan Wilson
$200.00 754 So Noticed Patty Goodwin
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L2 Amateur Trail $500.00 601 Insomniak Jeff Mellott
$300.00 283 Selfmade Millionaire Cassie Riggert
$200.00 554 Good N Certain Lily Richardson

L3 Amateur Trail $500.00 627 Snap It Send It Juliana Blackburn-Baskin
$300.00 310 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly Birkenholtz
$200.00 254 Only Martinis For Me Klay McDowall

Open Pleasure L1 $500.00 586 No Doubt Hes the One Kim Blyth
$300.00 722 Mic Lovin Kristy McCann
$200.00 361 Go Swish Jim Searles

L1 Select Pleasure $500.00 237 It Wasnt Me Deb Shatley
$300.00 293 Lazy Way Round Jeannie Nicholson
$200.00 279 Ryde Sally Ryde Jane Ramsey

L1 Amateur Pleasure $500.00 315 So Darn Lazy Katrina Burns
$300.00 337 Should of Been a Bay Allesandra Megan Ehrle
$200.00 766 HP Only Lazy Michelle Hustad

Select Pleasure $500.00 528 Lazy Holla Dayz Poling Performance Horses
$300.00 789 Isnt He Something Linda Ann Curry
$200.00 586 No Doubt Hes the One Kim Blyth

Amateur Pleasure $500.00 688 Pleasure With Class Dana Hokana
$300.00 746 HP Magic Mike Abagail Bedell
$200.00 532 Made For Lopin Jennifer Knight

L1 Youth Pleasure $500.00 781 Makin Slow Moves Alefa Eserjose
$300.00 454 Cool Cruzen Lady Hailey Brown
$200.00 352 Keep It To Yourself Piper I Anderson

Youth Pleasure $500.00 454 Cool Cruzen Lady Alexa Brown
$300.00 768 Jessica Rabbit Madison Renfro
$200.00 265 Isnt Shee Something Madalynn Redline

Junior Pleasure $500.00 586 No Doubt Hes the One Kim Blyth
$300.00 787 Jane Deere Green Andrea Hunter
$200.00 739 Total Knockoutt Cory/Candice Seebach

Senior Pleasure $500.00 627 Sanp It Send It Susan Blackburn
$300.00 709 The Candy Mann Caroline McKoan
$200.00 789 Isnt He Something Kim Curry

L1 Horse NP 
Horsemanship $500.00 256 Shezz Willy Good Carolyn Rice

$300.00 393 Ladies Im Lookn Good Catherine De Coster
$200.00 808 VS Life Flight Shaun Gloude

L1 Youth Horsemanship $500.00 592 Snippity Snap Rose Amala

$500.00 423 Open Bar Nicholas GonifasYth Perf Geldings
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$300.00 371 The OK Corral Maya Dias
$200.00 539 Invite The Best Clara Aierstock

L2 Youth Horsemanship $500.00 320 Betcha Want This Delaney Lee
$300.00 346 Party Favours Emerson Knabenshue
$200.00 592 Snippity Snap Rose Amala

L3 Youth Horsemanship $500.00 351 The Perfect Kryme Camille Kennedy
$300.00 282 KM Three Bars Down Ava Blyth
$200.00 760 Only After You Reagan Thenhaus

L1 Select Horsemanship $500.00 336 Lemonmade April Wooster
$300.00 761 Hussh Money Candy Bava
$200.00 247 Undoubted Potential Roby Harden

L2 Select Horsemanship $500.00 289 This Is Why Im Here Linda Layon-Watson
$300.00 639 Zippin Willy Tammy Ashbaugh
$200.00 336 Lemonmade April Wooster

L3 Select Horsemanship $500.00 630 Nothing Myst Dan Yeager
$300.00 754 So Noticed Patty Goodwin
$200.00 472 Mermade Stephanie Richardsson

L1 Amateur 
Horsemanship $500.00 624 Doin Big Things Sandra Boyle

$300.00 766 HP Only Lazy Michelle Hustad
$200.00 553 Spook Full of Plum Kristin Darnall-Titov

L2 Amateur 
Horsemanship $500.00 601 Insomniak Jeff Mellott

$300.00 808 VS Life Flight Shaun Gloude
$200.00 283 Selfmade Millionaire Cassie Riggert

L3 Amateur 
Horsemanship $500.00 254 Only Martinis For Me Klay McDowall

$300.00 594 Almost Invited Sydney Swallom
$200.00 393 Ladies Im Lookn Good Charlotte Green

L1 Open Hunter U 
Saddle $500.00 443 Monty Carlo Katherine Reed

$300.00 771 Black N Bleu Kelly Turner
$200.00 620 George Exhotic Sharon Cowher

L1 Youth HUS $500.00 352 Keep It To Yourself Piper I Anderson
$300.00 493 Walkin Willy Good Ayana McKnight
$200.00 371 The OK Corral Maya Dias

Youth HUS $500.00 349 Pippin In Bentley Mallie Olson
$300.00 352 Keep It To Yourself Piper I Anderson
$200.00 791 Dreams R Made OfThis Taylor Hinely

$500.00 423 Open Bar Nicholas GonifasYth Perf Geldings
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Junior HUS $500.00 601 Insomniak Jeff Mellott
none
none

L1 Amateur HUS $500.00 771 Black N Bleu Kelly A Turner
$300.00 315 So Darn Lazy Katrina Burns
$200.00 443 Monty Carlo Katherine Reed

Select HUS $500.00 615 Catch The Moxie Brenda Ogden
$300.00 269 BlazingHotInvestment Terye Penrod

none
Amateur HUS $500.00 808 VS Life Flight Shaun Gloude

$300.00 601 Insomniak Jeff Mellott
$200.00 570 Lets Invite Harley Anna Rodriguez

Senior HUS $500.00 780 Couture Down South Susan Merkatoris
$300.00 615 Catch The Moxie Brenda Ogden
$200.00 736 HP Only My Best Christine West

L1 Horse NP Equitation $500.00 447 No One Saw It Coming Stephanie Kofu
$300.00 326 Clear Tha Way Shelley Grissom
$200.00 791 Dreams R Made Ofthis Taylor Hinely

L1 Youth Equitation $500.00 593 Pawn Star Rose Amala
$300.00 493 Walkin Willy Good Ayana McKnight
$200.00 539 Invite The Best Clara Aierstock

Youth Equitation $500.00 320 Betcha Want This Delaney
$300.00 346 Party Favours Emerson Knabenshue
$200.00 282 KM Three Bars Down Ava Blyth

L1 Amateur Equitation $500.00 766 HP Only Lazy Michelle Hustad
$300.00 315 So Darn Lazy Katrina Burns
$200.00 252 The Best Machine Katherine McArthur

Select Equitaiton $500.00 754 So Noticed Patty Goodwin
$300.00 313 Cant By Me Love Linda Coakley
$200.00 551 A Daytona Machine Tresie Wiersma

Amateur Equitation $500.00 692 Shesa Hot Selection Madison Parduhn
$300.00 601 Insomniak Jeff Mellott
$200.00 697 Set On Kruze Ciera Bennett

Pleasure Driving $500.00 757 Al Be Large Cathy Corrigan Frank

$500.00 423 Open Bar Nicholas GonifasYth Perf Geldings
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